Introduction

1.

N o
> w DD = O

15.

© © N o g & w DN

Cell and Tissue Damage
Inflammation

Healing

Infection

Immunity

Neoplasia

Cardiovascular Diseases
Respiratory System
Gastrointestinal Tract

Liver, Gallbladder and Pancreas
Haemopoietic and Lympho-reticular Tissues
Genitourinary System

Nervous System
Musculo-skeletal System

Endocrine System

Index

31

47

61

87
113
155
245
285
337
377
451
529
589
627
651

CONTENTS



