## CONTENTS

	1. Cell and Tissue Damage	Cell and Tissue Damage	
	h. 2. Inflammation was pre-clinical and clinical study	for m31 cal student	
	urs 3.h Healing warrant as of function or accurate outsle	de the 47 mal range.	
	4. Infection	cal Pra 61ce	
	5. Immunity	87 HCINE & SURGERY	
	6. Neoplasia	113	
	7. Cardiovascular Diseases	nosis 155	
	8. Respiratory System	apy a 245 rophylaxis	
	9. Gastrointestinal Tract	285	
	10. Liver, Gallbladder and Pancreas	337	
	12. Genitourmary System	be cl 451 ed into four	
	13. Nervous System	529	
	14. Musculo-skeletal System	589	
	15. Endocrine System	627	
	Index indrood Old a	651	

Different diseases affect different age groups. Developmental disorders and degenerate diseases affect the opposite extremes of life while tumours, in general, affect an ageing population.

Physiological appling itself implies a gradual loss of cellular and body situlity usually associated with attorney of tissues and organs. This process is aggravated and mimicked by the degenerative distance of old agg so that the physiological and pathological states tend i merge. Nonetheless, the student should attempt to identify the distinctions between agent and disease. Additionally, in old age multiple diseases often coexant and interact with one another, and drug induced disorders are also common in this age group.